HUMIDITY
542
HU
M
ID
IT
Y
9

BAPI Room Duct, and OSA Humidity Transmitters
BA/H200 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
BAPI ROOM HUMIDITY TRANSMITTER
MODEL DESCRIPTION
BA/H200R 2% Humidity Transmitter, 4-20 mA output, Delta enclosure
BA/H210R 2% Humidity Transmitter, 0-10 VDC output, Delta Enclosure
BA/H220B4XZCG 2% Humidity Transmitter, 4-20 mA output, BAPI STAT 4
BA/H205B4XZCG 2% Humidity Transmitter, 0-5 VDC output, BAPI STAT 4
BA/H210B4XZCG 2% Humidity Transmitter, 0-10 VDC output, BAPI STAT 4
BA/H212B4XZCG 2% Humidity Transmitter, 2-10 VDC output, BAPI STAT 4
DISPLAY OPTION (optional)
D LCD Display
F Delta (BAPI STAT 4)
Example: BA/H220B4XZCGDF 2% Room humidity transmitter, 4-20 mA output, BAPI STAT 4 with LCD display
BAPI DUCT HUMIDITY SENSOR
MODEL DESCRIPTION
BA/H200 2% Humidity w/ Interchangeable Output of 0-5 VDC or 4-20 mA output
BA/H210 2% Humidity, 0-10 VDC output
BA/H212 2% Humidity, 2-10 VDC output
ENCLOSURE OPTION (Must choose one)
DBB BapiBox Enclosure, IP66 Rated, UV Resistant Polycarbonate
DBB2 BapiBox2 Enclosure, IP66 Rated, UV Resistant Polycarbonate
DWP Weatherproof Enclosure, NEMA 3R Rated Metal Enclosure
Example: BA/H200DBB2 2% Duct mount humidity transmitter, 4-20 mA output, BB2 enclosure
BAPI OSA HUMIDITY SENSOR
MODEL DESCRIPTION
BA/H200 2% Humidity w/ Interchangeable Output of 0-5 VDC or 4-20 mA output
BA/H210 2% Humidity, 0-10 VDC output
BA/H212 2% Humidity, 2-10 VDC output
ENCLOSURE OPTION (Must choose one)
OBB BapiBox Enclosure, IP66 Rated, UV Resistant Polycarbonate
OBB2 BapiBox2 Enclosure, IP66 Rated, UV Resistant Polycarbonate
OWP Weatherproof Enclosure, NEMA 3R Rated Metal Enclosure
Example: BA/H200OWP 2% OSA mount humidity transmitter, 4-20 mA output, weather proof housing
	 	 RELATED PRODUCTS
BA/ADP-525-7-CPW	 Copla white 7" x 5.25" adaptor plate
BA/ADP-525-7-OFW	 Off white 7" x 5.25" adaptor plate
BA/ADP-525-7-WMW	 Warm white 7" x 5.25" adaptor plate